Linea 2 Pendolina - Chiesanuova

FERIALE / ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 05:09 0546 06:08 06:22 06:37 0647 06:58 07:10 07:21 07:33 0744 07:56 08:07 0819 0832 0846 0858 09:10
Via Ercoli 9-11 05:10 0547 06:09 0623 06:38 0648 06:59 07:11 07:22 07:34 07:45 07:57 0808 0820 0833 0847 0859 09:11
Via Interna Fronte 2 05:10 0547 06:09 06:23 06:38 0648 06:59 07:11 07:22 07:34 07:45 07:57 08:08 0820 0833 0847 0859 09:11
Via Della Chiesa 53 05:12 0549 06:11 0625 06:40 06:50 07:01 07:13 07:24 07:36 0747 07:59 0810 0822 0835 0849 09:.01 09:13
Via Settima 4-6,Quartiere Abba 05:13 0550 06:12 06:26 06:41 06:51 07:02 07:14 0725 07:37 07:48 0800 08:11 0823 0836 0850 09:02 09:14
Via Quarta 13, Quartiere Abba 05:13 05550 06:12 0626 06:41 06:51 07:02 07:14 07:25 07:37 0748 08:00 0811 0823 0836 0850 09:02 09:14
Via Quarta 3,Quartiere Abba 05:14 0551 06:13 06:27 06:42 06:52 07:03 07:15 0726 07:38 07:49 0801 0812 0824 0837 0851 09:03 09:15
Via Dei Cominazzi 57-59 05:15 05:52 06:14 0628 06:43 06:53 07:04 07:16 07:27 07:39 07:50 08:02 0813 0825 0838 0852 09:04 09:16
Via Scarampella 3-5 05:15 05:52 06:14 06:29 06144 06:554 07:05 07:17 0728 0740 07:51 0803 0814 0826 0839 0853 0905 09:17
Viale Colombo 11 05:16 05:53 06:15 06:30 06:45 06:55 07:06 07:18 07:29 0741 07:52 08:04 0815 0827 0840 0854 09:06 09:18
Viale Colombo 5 05:17 05:54 06:16 06:31 06:46 06:56 07:07 07:19 07:30 07:42 07:53 0805 0816 0828 0841 0855 09:07 09:19
Via Volturno 86,Scuole Romanino 05:18 0555 06:17 06:32 06147 06:57 07:10 07:22 07:33 0745 07:56 08:.08 0819 0831 0844 0858 09:10 09:21
Via Volturno 0520 0557 06:19 06:34 06:49 06:559 07:12 0724 07:35 07:47 07:58 0810 0821 0833 0846 0900 09:12 09:23
Via Volturno 05:21 05:58 06:20 06:35 06:50 07:00 07:13 07:25 07:36 07:48 07:59 0811 0822 0834 0847 0901 0913 09:24
Via Volturno Fronte 36 05:21 05:58 06:20 06:35 06:550 07:00 07:14 0726 07:37 07:49 0800 0812 0823 0835 0848 09:01 0913 09:24
Via L. Da Vinci 0523 06:.00 06:22 06:37 06:52 07:02 07:16 07:28 07:39 07:51 0802 0814 0825 0837 0850 0903 09:15 09:26
Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9 0524 06:01 06:23 06:38 06:553 07:.03 07:17 0729 0740 07:52 08:.03 0815 0826 0838 0851 09:04 09:16 09:27
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 0524 06:01 06:23 06:38 06:53 07:03 07:17 0729 0740 07:52 0803 0815 0826 0838 0851 09:04 09:16 09:27
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 0525 06:02 06:24 06:39 06:54 07:04 07:18 07:30 0741 07:53 08:.04 0816 0827 0839 0852 09:05 0917 09:28

Piazza M.Belfiore 05:30 06:08 06:30 06:45 07:.00 07:10 07:21 07:33 07:44 0756 0807 0819 0830 0842 0855 09:08 0920 09:31



FERMATA

Via S.M.Battaglia 2

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via XX Settembre 48

Via XX Settembre 72,Porta Cremona
Via Zima 4

Via Cremona 44

Via Cremona 76

Via Cremona

Via Cremona 284,Sperimentale
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

Via Lamarmora,Metro

Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60

Via Salgari Fronte 41

Via Dalmazia Fronte 127

Via Fura 36

Via Fura Fronte 53

Via Fura 64/a

Via Genova 26

Via Parenzo 104

Via Parenzo 162

Via Livorno 54

05:31

05:32

05:33

05:33

05:34

05:36

05:36

05:37

05:38

05:38

05:39

05:41

05:42

05:43

05:44

05:45

05:46

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:48

05:49

05:50

05:51

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:11

06:13

06:14

06:15

06:16

06:17

06:17

06:19

06:21

06:22

06:23

06:24

06:26

06:27

06:27

06:28

06:29

06:29

06:30

06:31

06:32

06:31

06:32

06:33

06:33

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:39

06:41

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:48

06:49

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:54

06:46

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:50

06:52

06:52

06:54

06:55

06:55

06:57

06:59

07:00

07:02

07:04

07:06

07:08

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:01

07:02

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:07

07:07

07:09

07:10

07:10

07:12

07:14

07:15

07:17

07:19

07:21

07:23

07:23

07:24

07:25

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:11

07:12

07:13

07:13

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:19

07:21

07:24

07:25

07:27

07:29

07:32

07:34

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:23

07:24

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:30

07:30

07:32

07:33

07:33

07:35

07:38

07:39

07:41

07:43

07:46

07:48

07:48

07:49

07:50

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:53

07:35

07:36

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:42

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:45

07:47

07:50

07:51

07:53

07:55

07:58

08:00

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:02

08:03

08:04

08:05

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:53

07:53

07:55

07:56

07:56

07:58

08:01

08:02

08:04

08:06

08:09

08:11

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:13

08:14

08:15

08:16

07:58

07:59

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:06

08:06

08:07

08:09

08:10

08:12

08:15

08:17

08:20

08:22

08:25

08:27

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:09

08:10

08:12

08:13

08:14

08:17

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:21

08:23

08:26

08:28

08:31

08:33

08:36

08:38

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:43

08:21

08:22

08:24

08:25

08:26

08:29

08:29

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:35

08:38

08:40

08:43

08:45

08:48

08:50

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:52

08:53

08:54

08:55

08:32

08:33

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:40

08:40

08:41

08:43

08:44

08:46

08:49

08:51

08:54

08:56

08:59

09:01

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:06

08:44

08:45

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:52

08:52

08:53

08:55

08:56

08:58

09:01

09:03

09:06

09:08

09:11

09:13

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:18

08:57

08:58

09:00

09:01

09:02

09:04

09:04

09:06

09:07

09:08

09:10

09:14

09:16

09:18

09:20

09:23

09:25

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:10

09:11

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:17

09:17

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:23

09:26

09:27

09:29

09:31

09:33

09:35

09:35

09:36

09:38

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:29

09:29

09:31

09:32

09:33

09:35

09:38

09:39

09:41

09:42

09:44

09:46

09:46

09:47

09:49

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:33

09:34

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:40

09:40

09:42

09:43

09:44

09:46

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:55

09:55

09:56

09:58

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:01



FERMATA

Chiesanuova,Capolinea 05:52 06:34 06:55 07:14 0729 0740 07:54 0806 08:17 0833 0845 0857 0908 0920 0931 0943 0953 10:02
Viale Cristoforo Colombo,Liceo De Andre'
Via Valle Camonica 9

Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

FERMATA
Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 09:21 09:33 0944 0956 10:07 10:19 10:31 1043 10:55 11:06 11:17  11:28  11:38  11:50  12:02
Via Ercoli 9-11 09:22 09:34 0945 0957 10:.08 1020 10:32 1044 10:56 11:07 11:18  11:29  11:39  11:51  12:03
Via Interna Fronte 2 09:22 09:34 0945 0957 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:556 11:07 1118  11:29  11:39  11:51  12:03
Via Della Chiesa 53 09:24 09:36 0947 0959 10:10 1022 10:34 1046 10:58 11:09 11:20 11:31  11:41  11:53  12:05
Via Settima 4-6,Quartiere Abba 09:25 09:37 0948 10:00 10:11 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:10 11:21 11:32 11142 11:54  12:06
Via Quarta 13, Quartiere Abba 09:25 09:37 0948 10:00 10:11 10:23 10:35 1047 10:59 11:10 11:21 11:32 11142 11:54  12:06
Via Quarta 3,Quartiere Abba 09:26 09:38 0949 10:01 10:12 1024 10:36 1048 11:00 11:11 11:22  11:33 11143 11:55  12:07
Via Dei Cominazzi 57-59 09:27 09:39 0950 10:02 10:13 1025 10:37 1049 11:01 11:12 11:23  11:34 11144 11:56  12:08
Via Scarampella 3-5 09:28 0940 0951 10:03 10:14 10:26 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:13 11:24  11:35 11:45  11:57  12:09
Viale Colombo 11 09:29 0941 0952 10:04 10:15 1027 10:39 1051 11:03 11:14 1125 11:36 11:46  11:58  12:10
Viale Colombo 5 09:30 0942 0953 10:05 10:16 10:28 10:40 10:52 11:04 11:15 11:26 11:37  11:47  11:59  12:11
Via Volturno 86,Scuole Romanino 09:32 0943 0954 1006 10:17 1029 1041 1053 11:05 11:16 11:27  11:38  11:50 12:02 12:14
Via Volturno 09:34 0945 0956 10:08 10:19 10:31  10:43 10:55 11:07 11:18 11:29 11:40 11:52 12:04 12:16
Via Volturno 09:35 0946 0957 10:09 1020 10:32 1044 10:56 11:08 11:19 11:30  11:41  11:53  12:05 12:17
Via Volturno Fronte 36 09:35 0946 0957 10:09 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:56 11:08 11:19 11:30  11:41  11:53  12:05 12:17
Via L. Da Vinci 09:37 0948 0959 10:11 1022 10:34 1046 10:58 11:10  11:21 11:32 1143 11:55  12:07  12:19

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9 09:38 0949 10.00 10:12 1023 10:35 1047 1059 11:11  11:22 11:33 1144 11:56  12:08 12:20



FERMATA

Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 09:38 0949 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:22 11:33  11:44  11:56  12:08 12:20
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 09:39 09:50 10:01 10:13  10:24 10:36  10:48 11:00 11:12 11:23 11:34  11:45  11:57  12:09  12:21
Piazza M.Belfiore 0942 0953 10:04 10:16 10227 10:39 10:51  11:03 11:15 11:26 11:37  11:48 1200 12112 1224
Via S.M.Battaglia 2 0944 0955 10:06 10:18 10:29 1041 10:53  11:05 11:17  11:28 11:39  11:50 12:02 12114 12:26
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS 0945 09:56 10:07 10:19 10:30 1042 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:29 11:40 11:51 12:03 12115 12:27
Via XX Settembre 48 09:47 09:58 10:09 10:21 10:32 10:44 10:56 11:08 11:20 11:31 11:42  11:53 1205 1217 12:29
Via XX Settembre 72,Porta Cremona 0947 09:58 10:09 1021 10:32 1044 10:56 11:08 11:20 11:31 11:42  11:53 1205 1217 12:29
Via Zima 4 0949 10:00 10:11 1023 10:34 1046 10:58 11:10 11:22  11:33 11:44  11:54  12:07 1219 12:31
Via Cremona 44 09:50 10:.01 10:12 1024 10:35 1047 10:59  11:11  11:23 11:34 11:45 11:56 12:08 12:20 12:32
Via Cremona 76 09:51 10:02 10:13 10225 10:36 1048 11:00 11:12 11:24  11:35 11:46  11:56  12:09 12:21 1233
Via Cremona 09:52  10:03 10:14 1026 10:37 1049 11:01 11:13 1125 11:36 11:47 11:57 1210 1222 12:34
Via Cremona 284,Sperimentale 09:53 10:04 10:15 10:27 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:14 11:26  11:37 11:48 11:58 12:11  12:23  12:35
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa 09:53 10:04 10:15 10:27 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:14 11:26  11:37 11:48 11:58 1211 1223 12:35
Via Della Volta 6/e 09:55 10:06 10:17 10:29 1040 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:39 11:50 12:00 12:13 1225 12:37
Via Lamarmora 187 09:57 10:08 10:19 10:31 1042 10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30 11:41 11:52 12:02 12:15 12:27  12:39
Via Lamarmora,Metro 09:58 10:09 1020 10:32 1043 1055 11:07 11:19 11:31  11:42 11:53 12:03 12:16 12:28 12:40
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina 09:59 10:10 1021 10:33  10:44 1056 11:08 11:20 11:32  11:43 11:54 12:05 12:18 12:30 12:42
Via Lamarmora Fronte 60 10:01 1012 1023 10:35 1046 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34  11:45 11:56  12:07 12:20 12:32 12:44
Via Salgari Fronte 41 10:02 10:13 1024 10:36 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:23  11:35  11:46 11:57 1210 1223 12:35 1247
Via Dalmazia Fronte 127 10:04 10:15 1026 10:38 1049 11:01 11:13 1125 11:37 11:48 11:59 12112 12:25 12:37  12:49
Via Fura 36 10:04 10:15 1026 10:38 10:49 11:01 11:13  11:25 11:37 1148 11:59 12112 1225 12:37 12149
Via Fura Fronte 53 10:05 10:16 10227 10:39 10:50 11:02 11:14  11:26  11:38  11:49 12:00 12113 1226 12:38  12:50
Via Fura 64/a 10:07 10:18 1029 1041 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:40 11:51 12:02 1215 12:28 1240 1252

Via Genova 26 10:07 10:18 1029 10:41 10:52 11:04 11:16 11:28 11:40 11:51 12:02  12:15  12:28  12:40 12:52



FERMATA

Via Parenzo 104 10:08 10:19 10:30 1042 10:53  11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41  11:52 12:03 1216 1229 12:41 1253
Via Parenzo 162 10:09 1020 10:31 1043 1054 11:06 11:18 11:30 1142 11:53 12:04 1217 1230 1242 1254
Via Livorno 54 10:10 10221  10:32 1044 1055  11:07 11:19  11:31  11:43  11:54 12:05 1218 12:31 1243 1255
Chiesanuova,Capolinea 10:11 1023 10:33 10446 10:57  11:09 11:21  11:33  11:45  11:56 12:07 12:20 12:33 1245  12:56
Viale Cristoforo Colombo,Liceo De Andre' 12:06 13:04 13:05
Via Valle Camonica 9 12:16 13:15

Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40

Via Saffi,Stazione FS 12:27 13:15  13:26
FERMATA
Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 12:12 12:22  12:33 1243 12:54  13:05 13:17  13:29 1340 13:51 1403 1413 1425 1440 14:52 15:.03
Via Ercoli 9-11 12:13 12:23  12:34 12144 1255 13:06 13:18  13:30 13141 1352  14:.04 1414 1426 1441 1453 15:04
Via Interna Fronte 2 12:13 12:23  12:34 12144 1255 13:06 13:18  13:30 13141  13:52  14:.04 1414 1426 1441 1453  15:04
Via Della Chiesa 53 12:15 12:25 12:36 12146 12:57  13:08 13:20 13:32 13143 13:54 14.06 1416 14:28 1443 14:55 15:06
Via Settima 4-6,Quartiere Abba 12:16 12:26  12:37 1247  12:58  13:09 13:21  13:33 13144 1355 14.07 1417 1429 1444 1456  15:.07
Via Quarta 13, Quartiere Abba 12:16 12:26  12:37 1247  12:58  13:09 13:21  13:33 13144 1355 1407 1417 1429 1444 14:56 15:.07
Via Quarta 3,Quartiere Abba 12:17 12:27  12:38  12:48 1259 13:10 13:22  13:34 1345 13:556 14.08 14:18 1430 1445 1457 15:08
Via Dei Cominazzi 57-59 12:18 12:28 12:39 1249 13:00 13:11 13:23  13:35 13146 1357  14:.09 1419 14:31 1446 1458 15:09
Via Scarampella 3-5 12:19 1229 1240 1250 13:01  13:12 13:24  13:36 13147 1358 1410 14:20 14:32 1447 1459 15:10
Viale Colombo 11 12:20 12:30  12:41 12:51 13:02  13:13 13:25 13:37  13:48 1359 1411 1421 1433 1448 1500 15:11
Viale Colombo 5 12:21 12:31 1242 1252 13:03  13:14 1326 13:38 13149 1400 1412 1422 1434 1449 1501 15:12
Via Volturno 86,Scuole Romanino 12:24 12:34 1245 1255 13:06 13:17 13:29 13141 1352 1403 1415 1425 1437 1450 1502 15:13
Via Volturno 12:26 12:36  12:47 1257 13:.08 13:19 13:31 13143 13:54 1405 1417 1427 1439 1452 1504 15:15

Via Volturno 12:27 12:37 1248 1258 13:09 13:20 13:32 1344 1355 14:.06 1418 14:28 1440 1453 15.05 15:16



FERMATA

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via L. Da Vinci

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9

Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus

Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via S.M.Battaglia 2

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via XX Settembre 48

Via XX Settembre 72,Porta Cremona
Via Zima 4

Via Cremona 44

Via Cremona 76

Via Cremona

Via Cremona 284,Sperimentale
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

Via Lamarmora,Metro

Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60

Via Salgari Fronte 41

Via Dalmazia Fronte 127

Via Fura 36

12:27

12:29

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:34

12:36

12:37

12:39

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:45

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:52

12:54

12:57

12:59

12:59

12:37

12:39

12:40

12:40

12:41

12:44

12:46

12:47

12:49

12:49

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:55

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:02

13:04

13:07

13:09

13:09

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:51

12:52

12:55

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:00

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:06

13:08

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:18

13:20

13:20

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:01

13:02

13:05

13:07

13:08

13:10

13:10

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:16

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:23

13:25

13:28

13:30

13:30

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:12

13:13

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:28

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:37

13:40

13:42

13:42

13:20

13:22

13:23

13:23

13:24

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:36

13:36

13:38

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:46

13:48

13:51

13:53

13:53

13:32

13:34

13:35

13:35

13:36

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:51

13:53

13:55

13:56

13:58

14:00

14:03

14:05

14:05

13:44

13:46

13:47

13:47

13:48

13:51

13:53

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:58

14:00

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:03

14:05

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:12

14:15

14:17

14:17

13:55

13:57

13:58

13:58

13:59

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:11

14:13

14:14

14:14

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:21

14:23

14:26

14:28

14:28

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:09

14:10

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:22

14:22

14:24

14:25

14:25

14:27

14:29

14:30

14:32

14:34

14:37

14:39

14:39

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:34

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:39

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:46

14:49

14:51

14:51

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:31

14:32

14:35

14:37

14:38

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:44

14:44

14:46

14:47

14:47

14:49

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:00

14:40

14:42

14:43

14:43

14:44

14:47

14:49

14:50

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:56

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:11

15:11

14:53

14:55

14:56

14:56

14:57

15:00

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:09

15:11

15:12

15:12

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:23

15:23

15:05

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:12

15:14

15:15

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:21

15:21

15:23

15:24

15:24

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:35

15:16

15:18

15:19

15:19

15:20

15:23

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:46

15:46



FERMATA

Via Fura Fronte 53 13:00 13:10  13:21 13:31 1343 1354 14:06 1418 1429 1440 1452 1501 1512 1524 1536 1547
Via Fura 64/a 13:02 1312 1323 13:33 1345 1356 14:08 14:20 14:31 1442 1454 1503 1514 1526 15:38 15:49
Via Genova 26 13:02 13:12 13:23  13:33 1345 1356 14:08 1420 1431 1442 1454 1503 1514 1526 1538 1549
Via Parenzo 104 13:03 13:13 1324 13:34 13146  13:57 14:09 14:21 1432 1443 1455 1504 15115 1527 15:39  15:50
Via Parenzo 162 13:04 13:14  13:25 13:35 1347 13558 1410 1422 1433 1444 1456 1505 1516 1528 1540 15:51
Via Livorno 54 13:05 13:15 13226 13:36  13:48 13:59 1411 1423 1434 1445 1457 1506 15117 1529 1541 1552
Chiesanuova,Capolinea 13:06 13:17  13:28 13:38  13:50 14:01 1413 1425 1436 1447 1459 1507 1519 1531 1543 15:54
Viale Cristoforo Colombo,Liceo De Andre' 13:08

Via Valle Camonica 9

Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40 14:04
Via Saffi,Stazione FS 13:19 14:22
FERMATA 55 1 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 15113 1524 1535 1548 16:02 1616 16:30 1644 1658 17:10 1725 17:38 17:51 1805 1819 1835 1851 19:09
Via Ercoli 9-11 15:14 1525 1536 1549 16:03 1617 1631 1645 1659 1711 1726 17:39  17:52 1806 1820 1836 1852 19:10
Via Interna Fronte 2 15:14 1525 1536 1549 16:.03 16:17 1631 1645 1659 17:11 1726 17:39 17:52 18:06 1820 1836 1852 19:10
Via Della Chiesa 53 15:16 1527 1538 1551 1605 16:19 1633 1647 17.01 17:13 1728 1741 17:54 18:08 1822 1838 1854 1912
Via Settima 4-6,Quartiere Abba 15117 1528 15:39 1552 16:.06 16:20 16:34 16148 17:02 17:14 1729 1742 17:55 1809 1823 1839 1855 19:13
Via Quarta 13, Quartiere Abba 15:17 1528 1539 1552 16:06 16220 16:34 1648 17.02 17:14 1729 1742 1755 1809 1823 1839 1855 19:13
Via Quarta 3,Quartiere Abba 15:18 1529 1540 1553 16:.07 1621 1635 1649 17:03 17:15 17:30 1743 17:56 18:10 1824 1840 1856 19:14
Via Dei Cominazzi 57-59 15:19 1530 1541 1554 16:08 1622 1636 16:50 17:.04 17:16 17:31 1744 17:57 1811 1825 1841 1857 19:15
Via Scarampella 3-5 1520 15:31 1542 1555 16:09 16223 16:37 1651 17.05 17:17 17:32 1745 17:58 1812 1826 1842 1858 19:15
Viale Colombo 11 15:21 1532 1543 1556 16:10 16224 1638 16:52 17.06 17:18 17:33 1746 17:59 1813 1827 1843 1859 19:16

Viale Colombo 5 15:22 15:33 1544 1557 1611 1625 16:39 1653 17.07 1719 1734 1747 1800 18:14 1828 1844 19:.00 19:17



FERMATA
Via Volturno 86,Scuole Romanino
Via Volturno
Via Volturno
Via Volturno Fronte 36
Via L. Da Vinci
Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria
Piazza M.Belfiore
Via S.M.Battaglia 2
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS
Via XX Settembre 48
Via XX Settembre 72,Porta Cremona
Via Zima 4
Via Cremona 44
Via Cremona 76
Via Cremona
Via Cremona 284,Sperimentale
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e
Via Lamarmora 187
Via Lamarmora,Metro
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina

Via Lamarmora Fronte 60

55

15:23

15:25

15:26

15:26

15:28

15:29

15:29

15:30

15:33

15:35

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:43

15:43

15:44

15:46

15:46

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:54

56

15:34

15:36

15:37

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:53

15:53

15:55

15:56

15:56

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:04

57

15:45

15:47

15:48

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:51

15:52

15:55

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:04

16:04

16:06

16:07

16:07

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:15

58

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:08

16:10

16:11

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:17

16:17

16:19

16:20

16:20

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:28

59

16:12

16:14

16:15

16:15

16:17

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:33

16:34

16:34

16:36

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

60

16:26

16:28

16:29

16:29

16:31

16:32

16:32

16:33

16:36

16:38

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:45

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:50

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:56

61

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:43

16:45

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:50

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:02

17:04

17:06

17:07

17:08

17:10

62

16:54

16:56

16:57

16:57

16:59

17:00

17:00

17:01

17:04

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:13

17:13

17:15

17:16

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:24

63

17:08

17:10

17:11

17:11

17:13

17:14

17:14

17:15

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:23

17:25

17:26

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:29

17:31

17:33

17:34

17:36

17:38

64

17:22

17:24

17:25

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:28

17:29

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:41

17:41

17:43

17:44

17:44

17:46

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:53

65

17:37

17:39

17:40

17:40

17:42

17:43

17:43

17:44

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:56

17:56

17:58

17:59

17:59

18:01

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:08

66

17:50

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:55

17:56

17:56

17:57

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:09

18:11

18:12

18:12

18:14

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:21

(Y4

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:06

18:08

18:09

18:09

18:10

18:13

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:22

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:25

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:34

68

18:17

18:19

18:20

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:23

18:24

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:36

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:39

18:41

18:43

18:44

18:46

18:48

69

18:31

18:33

18:34

18:34

18:36

18:37

18:37

18:38

18:41

18:43

18:44

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:50

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:55

18:57

18:58

19:00

19:02

70

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:50

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:57

18:59

19:00

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:07

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:10

19:12

19:14

19:15

19:17

19:19

71

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:06

19:08

19:09

19:09

19:10

19:13

19:15

19:16

19:18

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:24

19:26

19:28

19:29

19:31

19:33

72

19:20

19:22

19:23

19:23

19:25

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:35

19:35

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:41

19:43

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48



FERMATA
Via Salgari Fronte 41
Via Dalmazia Fronte 127
Via Fura 36
Via Fura Fronte 53
Via Fura 64/a
Via Genova 26
Via Parenzo 104
Via Parenzo 162
Via Livorno 54
Chiesanuova,Capolinea
Viale Cristoforo Colombo,Liceo De Andre'
Via Valle Camonica 9
Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

FERMATA

55

15:55

15:57

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:00

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:05

56

16:05

16:07

16:07

16:08

16:10

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:16

57

16:16

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

58

16:29

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:40

59

16:43

16:45

16:45

16:46

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

60

16:57

16:59

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:08

61

17:11

17:13

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:22

62

17:25

17:27

17:27

17:28

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:36

63

17:41

17:43

17:43

17:44

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:50

17:52

64

17:56

17:58

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:07

65

18:11

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:16

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:22

66

18:24

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:35

(Y4

18:37

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:48

68

18:51

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:56

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

69

19:05

19:07

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:15

70

19:21

19:23

19:23

19:24

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:31

71

19:35

19:37

19:37

19:38

19:40

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:45

72

19:50

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:54

19:54

19:55

19:55

19:56

19:57

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea
Via Ercoli 9-11

Via Interna Fronte 2

Via Della Chiesa 53

Via Settima 4-6,Quartiere Abba
Via Quarta 13, Quartiere Abba
Via Quarta 3,Quartiere Abba

Via Dei Cominazzi 57-59

19:23

19:24

19:24

19:26

19:27

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:38

19:39

19:39

19:41

19:42

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:53

19:54

19:54

19:56

19:57

19:57

19:58

19:59

20:23

20:24

20:24

20:26

20:27

20:27

20:28

20:29

21:09

21:10

21:10

21:12

21:13

21:13

21:14

21:15

22:04

22:05

22:05

22:07

22:07

22:08

22:08

22:09

22:59

23:00

23:00

23:02

23:02

23:03

23:03

23:04

23:48

23:49

23:49

23:51

23:51

23:52

23:52

23:53



FERMATA

Via Scarampella 3-5

Viale Colombo 11

Viale Colombo 5

Via Volturno 86,Scuole Romanino
Via Volturno

Via Volturno

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via L. Da Vinci

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9

Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus

Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via S.M.Battaglia 2

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

Via XX Settembre 48

Via XX Settembre 72,Porta Cremona
Via Zima 4

Via Cremona 44

Via Cremona 76

Via Cremona

Via Cremona 284,Sperimentale
Via Cremona, Giardini Leonessa
Via Della Volta 6/e

Via Lamarmora 187

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:34

19:35

19:35

19:37

19:38

19:38

19:39

19:45

19:47

19:48

19:50

19:50

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:56

19:58

20:00

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:49

19:50

19:50

19:52

19:53

19:53

19:54

20:00

20:02

20:03

20:05

20:05

20:07

20:08

20:09

20:10

20:11

20:11

20:13

20:15

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:04

20:05

20:05

20:07

20:08

20:08

20:09

20:15

20:17

20:18

20:20

20:20

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:26

20:26

20:28

20:30

20:29

20:30

20:31

20:32

20:34

20:35

20:35

20:37

20:38

20:38

20:39

20:45

20:47

20:48

20:50

20:50

20:52

20:53

20:54

20:55

20:56

20:56

20:58

21:00

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:20

21:21

21:21

21:23

21:24

21:24

21:25

21:30

21:32

21:33

21:35

21:35

21:37

21:38

21:39

21:40

21:41

21:41

21:42

21:43

22:09

22:10

22:11

22:12

22:14

22:15

22:15

22:17

22:18

22:18

22:19

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:29

22:29

22:31

22:32

22:33

22:34

22:35

22:35

22:36

22:37

23:04

23:05

23:06

23:07

23:09

23:10

23:10

23:12

23:13

23:13

23:14

23:20

23:21

23:22

23:24

23:24

23:26

23:27

23:28

23:29

23:30

23:30

23:31

23:32

23:53

23:54

23:55

23:56

23:57

23:58

23:58

24:00

24:.01

24:.01

24:.02

24:08

24:09

24:10

24:12

24:13

24:14

24:16

24:16

24:18

24:19

24:19

24:20

24:21



FERMATA

Via Lamarmora,Metro 20:01 20:16 20:31 21:01 21:44 22:38 23:33 24:22
Via Lamarmora 39,Piscina 20:02 20:17 20:32 21:02 21:45 22:39 23:34 24:23
Via Lamarmora Fronte 60 20:03 20:18 20:33 21:03 21:46 22:40 23:35 24:24
Via Salgari Fronte 41 20:05 20:20 20:35 21:04 21:47 22:41 23:36 24:25
Via Dalmazia Fronte 127 20:06 20:21 20:36 21:05 21:48 22:42 23:37 24:26
Via Fura 36 20:06 20:21 20:36 21:05 21:48 22:42 23:37 24:26
Via Fura Fronte 53 20:07 20:22 20:37 21:06 21:49 22:43 23:38 24:26
Via Fura 64/a 20:08 20:23 20:38 21:07 21:50 22:44 23:39 24:27
Via Genova 26 20:08 20:23 20:38 21:07 21:50 22:44 23:39 24:27
Via Parenzo 104 20:09 20:24 20:39 21:08 21:51 22:45 23:40 24:28
Via Parenzo 162 20:09 20:24 20:39 21:08 21:51 22:45 23:40 24:28
Via Livorno 54 20:10 20:25 20:40 21:09 21:52 22:46 23:41 24:29
Chiesanuova,Capolinea 20:11 20:26 20:41 21:10 21:53 22:47 23:42 24:30

Viale Cristoforo Colombo,Liceo De Andre'
Via Valle Camonica 9
Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40

Via Saffi,Stazione FS

Linea 2 Pendolina - Chiesanuova
FERIALE / RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026

FERMATA

Chiesanuova,Capolinea 05:04 05:42 06:04 06:19 06:32 0643 06:50 06:59 07:10  07:20

Via Livorno 3 05:05 05:43 06:05 06:20 06:33 0644 06:51 07:00 07:11  07:21



FERMATA

Via Roma

Via Fura Fronte 82

Via Fura Fronte 64

Via Fura 53

Via Fura Fronte 38

Via Dalmazia 127

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Cremona 197,Giardini Leonessa
Via Cremona 171,Sperimentale
Via Cremona 105

Via Cremona 49

Via Cremona 7-9

Via Solferino 63

Via Solferino 55/a

Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri
Via Pusterla 23

Via L. Da Vinci 10

05:05

05:07

05:08

05:08

05:09

05:10

05:10

05:11

05:12

05:14

05:14

05:16

05:17

05:19

05:20

05:20

05:21

05:23

05:23

05:25

05:30

05:32

05:32

05:34

05:43

05:45

05:46

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:48

05:49

05:50

05:52

05:52

05:54

05:55

05:57

05:58

05:58

05:59

06:01

06:01

06:03

06:08

06:10

06:10

06:12

06:05

06:07

06:08

06:08

06:09

06:10

06:10

06:11

06:12

06:14

06:14

06:16

06:17

06:19

06:20

06:20

06:21

06:23

06:23

06:25

06:30

06:32

06:32

06:34

06:20

06:22

06:23

06:23

06:24

06:25

06:25

06:26

06:27

06:29

06:29

06:31

06:32

06:34

06:35

06:35

06:36

06:38

06:38

06:40

06:45

06:47

06:47

06:49

06:33

06:35

06:36

06:36

06:37

06:38

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:43

06:43

06:46

06:47

06:49

06:50

06:50

06:51

06:53

06:53

06:55

07:00

07:02

07:02

07:04

06:44

06:46

06:47

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:54

06:54

06:57

06:58

07:00

07:01

07:01

07:02

07:04

07:04

07:06

07:10

07:12

07:12

07:14

06:51

06:53

06:54

06:54

06:55

06:56

06:57

06:58

06:59

07:01

07:01

07:05

07:06

07:08

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:13

07:13

07:16

07:18

07:20

07:21

07:23

07:00

07:02

07:03

07:03

07:04

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:08

07:10

07:11

07:15

07:16

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:21

07:23

07:24

07:27

07:29

07:31

07:32

07:34

07:11

07:13

07:14

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:21

07:22

07:26

07:27

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:35

07:36

07:39

07:41

07:43

07:43

07:45

07:21

07:23

07:24

07:24

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:31

07:32

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:45

07:46

07:49

07:51

07:53

07:54

07:56



FERMATA

Via Volturno 34-36 05:36 06:14 06:36  06:51 07:06 07:16 07:25 07:36 07:47 07:58
Via Volturno 62 05:36 06:14 06:36  06:51 07:.07 07:17 0726 07:37 07:48 07:59
Via Volturno 78,IVECO 05:38 06:16 06:38 06:53 07:09 07:19 07:28 07:39 07:50 08:01
Via Volturno Fronte 86,Scuole Romanino 05:38 06:17 06:39 06:54 07:10 07:20 07:29 07:40 07:51 08:02
Viale Colombo 10 05:40 06:19 06:41 06:56 07:12 07:22 07:31 0742 07:53 08:04
Viale Colombo 30 05:41 06:20 06:42 06:58 07:14 07:24 07:33 07:44 07:55 08:05
Piazzale Stazione,Portici 07:41

Via Scarampella 28 05:42 06:21 06:43 07:00 07:16 07:26 07:35 07:46 07:52 07:57 08:06
Via Dei Cominazzi 56 05:42 06:21 06:43  07:00 07:16 07:26 07:35 07:46 07:57 08:06
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 05:42 06:22 06:44 07:01 07:17 07:27 07:36 07:47 07:58 08:07
Via Della Chiesa 26 05:43 06:23 06:45 07:02 07:18 07:28 07:37 0748 07:59 08:08
Via Della Chiesa 90-92 05:44 06:24 06:46 07:03 07:19 0729 07:38 07:49 08:00 08:09
Via Risorgimento 49 05:45 06:25 06:47 07:04 07:20 07:30 0740 07:51 08:02 08:11
Via Tiboni Fronte 43 05:46 06:26 06:48 07:05 07:21 07:31 0741 07:52 08:03 08:12
Via Interna 20 05:47 06:27 06:49 07:06 07:22 07:32 0742 0753 08:04 08:13
Via Collebeato,Edicola 05:47 06:27 06:49 07:06 07:22 07:32 0742 07:53 08:04 08:13
Via Collebeato 36 05:07 0544 0548 0620 06:28 0645 06:550 07:07 07:19 07:23 07:33 0743 0754 08:05 08:14
Via Drammis 49 05:07 0544 0548 06:20 06:28 06:45 06:50 07:07 07:19 07:23 07:33 07:43 07:54 08:05 08:14
Via Solferino 07:39 07:43

Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40 05:08 0545 0549 0621 06:29 06146 06:51 07:08 07:20 07:24 07:34 07:44 07:55 07:55 07:59 08:06 08:15
Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 05:09 0546 0550 06:22 0630 0647 06:52 07:09 0721 07:25 07:35 07:45 07:56 08:07 08:17

FERMATA

Chiesanuova,Capolinea 07:33 0746 07:59 08:11 0822 0834 0845 0857 0908 0921 0935 0947 0959 10:11 1024 10:36 10:46 10:58



FERMATA

Via Livorno 3

Via Roma

Via Fura Fronte 82

Via Fura Fronte 64

Via Fura 53

Via Fura Fronte 38

Via Dalmazia 127

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Cremona 197,Giardini Leonessa
Via Cremona 171,Sperimentale
Via Cremona 105

Via Cremona 49

Via Cremona 7-9

Via Solferino 63

Via Solferino 55/a

Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

Via Pusterla 23

07:34

07:34

07:36

07:37

07:37

07:38

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:49

07:50

07:52

07:53

07:54

07:55

07:58

07:59

08:02

08:04

08:06

08:07

07:47

07:47

07:49

07:50

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:53

07:54

07:55

07:57

07:58

08:02

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:11

08:12

08:15

08:17

08:19

08:20

08:00

08:00

08:02

08:03

08:03

08:04

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:10

08:11

08:15

08:16

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:24

08:25

08:28

08:30

08:32

08:33

08:12

08:12

08:14

08:15

08:15

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:22

08:23

08:27

08:28

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:36

08:37

08:40

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:23

08:23

08:25

08:26

08:26

08:27

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:34

08:38

08:39

08:41

08:42

08:43

08:44

08:47

08:48

08:51

08:53

08:55

08:56

08:35

08:35

08:37

08:38

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:43

08:45

08:46

08:50

08:51

08:53

08:54

08:55

08:56

08:59

09:00

09:03

09:05

09:07

09:08

08:46

08:46

08:48

08:49

08:49

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:54

08:56

08:57

09:01

09:02

09:04

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:10

09:11

09:14

09:16

09:18

09:19

08:58

08:58

09:00

09:01

09:01

09:02

09:03

09:04

09:05

09:06

09:08

09:09

09:13

09:14

09:16

09:17

09:18

09:19

09:21

09:22

09:25

09:27

09:29

09:30

09:09

09:09

09:11

09:12

09:12

09:13

09:14

09:15

09:16

09:17

09:19

09:20

09:24

09:25

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:32

09:33

09:36

09:38

09:40

09:41

09:22

09:22

09:24

09:25

09:25

09:26

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:30

09:32

09:33

09:37

09:38

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:43

09:45

09:45

09:48

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:36

09:36

09:38

09:39

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:42

09:43

09:44

09:46

09:46

09:49

09:50

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:55

09:57

09:57

10:00

10:02

10:04

10:05

09:48

09:48

09:50

09:51

09:51

09:52

09:53

09:54

09:55

09:56

09:58

09:58

10:01

10:02

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:09

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:00

10:00

10:02

10:03

10:03

10:04

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:08

10:10

10:10

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:19

10:21

10:21

10:24

10:26

10:28

10:29

10:12

10:12

10:14

10:15

10:15

10:16

10:17

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:22

10:22

10:25

10:26

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:33

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:41

10:25

10:25

10:27

10:28

10:28

10:29

10:30

10:31

10:32

10:33

10:35

10:35

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:46

10:46

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:54

10:37

10:37

10:39

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:44

10:45

10:47

10:47

10:50

10:51

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:56

10:58

10:58

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:06

10:47

10:47

10:49

10:50

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:53

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:57

11:00

11:01

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:08

11:08

11:11

11:13

11:15

11:16

10:59

10:59

11:01

11:02

11:02

11:03

11:04

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:09

11:12

11:13

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:20

11:23

11:25

11:27

11:28



FERMATA

Via L. Da Vinci 10 08:09 0822 0835 0847 0858 09:10 0921 0932 0943 0955 10:07 10:19 10:31 1043 10:56 11:08 11:18 11:30
Via Volturno 34-36 08:11 0824 0837 0849 09:00 0912 0923 0934 0945 0957 10:09 1021 10:33 1045 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:32
Via Volturno 62 08:12 0825 0838 0850 0901 0913 0924 0935 0946 0957 10:09 1021 10:33 1045 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:32
Via Volturno 78,IVECO 08:14 0827 0840 0852 09:03 0915 0926 0937 0948 0959 10:11 1023 1035 1047 11:.00 11:12 1122 11:34
Via Volturno Fronte 86,Scuole Romanino 08:15 08:28 0841 0853 0904 0916 0927 0938 0949 10:00 10:12 10224 1036 1048 11:01 11:13 1123 11:35
Viale Colombo 10 08:17 0830 0843 0855 09:06 0918 0929 0940 0951 10:02 10:14 1026 10:38 10:50 11:03 11:15 1125 11:37
Viale Colombo 30 08:18 0831 0844 0856 0907 0920 0931 0942 0953 10:04 10:16 10:28 1040 10:52 11:05 11:17 1127 11:39

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Scarampella 28 08:19 0832 0845 0857 0908 0922 0933 0944 0955 10:06 10:18 10:30 1042 10:54 11:07 11:19 1129 11:41
Via Dei Cominazzi 56 08:19 08:32 0845 0857 09:08 0922 09:33 0944 0955 10:06 10:18 10:30 1042 10:54 11:07 11:19 11:29 1141
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 08:20 0833 0846 0858 09:09 0923 0934 0945 0956 10:07 10:19 10:31 1043 10:55 11:08 11:20 11:30 11:42
Via Della Chiesa 26 08:21 0834 0847 0859 09:10 0924 0935 0946 0957 10:08 1020 10:32 1044 10:56 11:09 11:21  11:31  11:43
Via Della Chiesa 90-92 08:22 0835 0848 09:00 09:11 0925 0936 0947 0958 10:09 1021 10:33 1045 1057 11:10 11:22 11:32 1144
Via Risorgimento 49 08:24 08:37 0850 09:02 0913 0926 0937 0948 0959 10:10 10:22 10:34 1046 10:58 11:11  11:23  11:33  11:45
Via Tiboni Fronte 43 08:25 0838 0851 09:03 09:14 0927 0938 0949 10:.00 10:11 1023 10:35 1047 1059 11:12  11:24  11:34  11:46
Via Interna 20 08:26 0839 0852 09:04 09:15 0928 0939 0950 10:01 10:12 1024 10:36 1048 11:00 11:13 11:25 11:35  11:47
Via Collebeato,Edicola 08:26 0839 0852 09:04 09:15 0928 0939 09:50 10:01 10:12 1024 10:36 1048 11:00 11:13 11:25 11:35 11:47
Via Collebeato 36 08:27 0840 0853 09:.05 09:16 0929 0940 09:51 10:02 10:13 10225 10:37 1049 11:01 11:14 11:26 11:36  11:48
Via Drammis 49 08:27 0840 0853 09:.05 0916 0929 0940 09:51 10:02 10:13 1025 10:37 1049 11:01 11:14 11:26  11:36 11:48

Via Solferino
Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40 08:28 0841 0854 09:06 0917 0930 0941 0952 1003 10:14 1026 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:15 1127 11:37 11:49

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 08:30 0843 0856 09:08 09:19 0931 0942 0953 10:04 10:15 10227 10:39 10:51 11:03 11:16 11:28 11:38 11:50



FERMATA

Chiesanuova,Capolinea
Via Livorno 3

Via Roma

Via Fura Fronte 82

Via Fura Fronte 64

Via Fura 53

Via Fura Fronte 38

Via Dalmazia 127

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230
Via Della Volta 21

Via Cremona 197,Giardini Leonessa
Via Cremona 171,Sperimentale
Via Cremona 105

Via Cremona 49

Via Cremona 7-9

Via Solferino 63

Via Solferino 55/a

Via S.M.Battaglia 11
Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

11:10

11:11

11:11

11:13

11:14

11:14

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:21

11:24

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:32

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:18

11:19

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:29

11:29

11:32

11:33

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:40

11:40

11:43

11:45

11:47

11:27

11:28

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:38

11:38

11:41

11:42

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:49

11:49

11:52

11:54

11:56

11:37

11:38

11:38

11:40

11:41

11:41

11:42

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:46

11:48

11:48

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:57

11:59

11:59

12:02

12:04

12:06

11:46

11:47

11:47

11:49

11:50

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:57

11:58

12:02

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:10

12:10

12:13

12:15

12:17

11:57

11:58

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

12:08

12:09

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:21

12:21

12:24

12:26

12:28

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:20

12:24

12:25

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:32

12:35

12:37

12:39

12:20

12:21

12:21

12:23

12:24

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:29

12:31

12:32

12:36

12:37

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:44

12:47

12:49

12:51

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:36

12:37

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:44

12:45

12:49

12:50

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:57

12:57

13:00

13:02

13:04

12:45

12:46

12:46

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:56

12:57

13:01

13:02

13:04

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:09

13:12

13:14

13:16

12:56

12:57

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:07

13:08

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:20

13:23

13:25

13:27

13:06

13:07

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:17

13:18

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:30

13:33

13:35

13:37

13:18

13:19

13:19

13:21

13:22

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:30

13:34

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:42

13:42

13:45

13:47

13:49

13:29

13:30

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:45

13:46

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:53

13:56

13:58

14:00

13:40

13:41

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:52

13:56

13:57

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:04

14:07

14:09

14:11

13:51

13:52

13:52

13:54

13:55

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:07

14:08

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:15

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:04

14:05

14:05

14:.07

14:08

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:20

14:21

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:28

14:28

14:31

14:33

14:35

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:26

14:28

14:29

14:33

14:34

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:41

14:41

14:44

14:46

14:48



FERMATA

Via Pusterla 23 11:40 11:48 11:57 12:.07 1218 1229 1240 12:52 13:05 1317 1328 13:38 13:50 1401 1412 1423 14:36 14:49
Via L. Da Vinci 10 11:42  11:50 11:59  12:09 1220 12:31 1242 1254 13.07 13119 1330 13140 13:52 14:03 14114 1425 14:38  14:51
Via Volturno 34-36 11:44  11:52 1201 1211 1222 12:33 1244 1256 13:09 13:21 13:32 1342 13554 1405 1416 1427 1440 14:53
Via Volturno 62 11:44  11:52  12:01 1211 1223 12:34 1245 1257 13:10 13:22  13:33 1343  13:55 1406 1417 14228 1441 14:54
Via Volturno 78,IVECO 1146 11:54 1203 1213 1225 12:36 1247 1259 1312 1324 1335 1345 13:57 1408 1419 1430 1443 1456
Via Volturno Fronte 86,Scuole Romanino 11:47 11:55 12:04 1214 1226 12:37 12:48 13:00 13:13 13:25 13:36 1346 13:58 14:09 1420 14:31 1444 14:57
Viale Colombo 10 11:49 11:57 1206 1216 1228 12:39 1250 13:02 13:15 13:27 13:38 13148 14:.00 1411 14222 1433 1446 14:59
Viale Colombo 30 11:51 11:59 12:08 12:18 12:30 12:41 12:52 13:04 13:17 13:29 1340 13:50 14:02 1413 1424 1435 14:48 15.01

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Scarampella 28 11:53  12:01 12:10 12:20 12:32  12:43 1254 13:06 13:19  13:31 1342 13:52 14:04 1415 1426 14:37 1450 15:03
Via Dei Cominazzi 56 11:53 1201 1210 12:220 12:32 1243 1254 13:06 13:19 13:31 1342 1352 14:.04 1415 1426 1437 1450 15:03
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 11:54  12:02 1211 12:21  12:33 1244 1255 13:.07  13:20 13:32 1343 13:53 14:.05 14116 14:27 14:38 14:51 15:04
Via Della Chiesa 26 11:55  12:03 1212 1222 1234 1245 1256 13:08 13221 13:33 1344 1354 14:.06 1417 14228 1439 14:52 15:05
Via Della Chiesa 90-92 11:56  12:04 12:13 1223 1235 1246 12:57 13:09 13:22 13:34 1345 13:55 14:07 1418 1429 1440 14:53 15:.06
Via Risorgimento 49 11:57 1205 1214 1224 1236 1247 1258 1310 13223 13:35 1346 1356 14:08 1419 14:30 1441 14:54 1507
Via Tiboni Fronte 43 11:58 12:06 12:15 12:25 1237 12:48 12:59 13:11 1324 13:36 1347 13:57 14:09 1420 14:31 1442 1455 15:08
Via Interna 20 11:59 1207 1216 12226 12:38 1249 13.00 1312 13225 13:37 1348 1358 1410 1421 14:32 1443 14:56 15:09
Via Collebeato,Edicola 11:59 12:07 12116 1226 12:38 12149 13:.00 1312 1325 13:37 1348 1358 1410 1421 1432 1443 1456 15:09
Via Collebeato 36 12:00 12:08 12:17 1227 1239 1250 1301 1313 13226 13:38 1349 1359 1411 1422 14:333 1444 1457 1510
Via Drammis 49 12:00 12:08 12:17 12:27 1239 1250 13:01 13:13  13:26  13:38  13:49 13:59 1411 1422 1433 1444 1457 1510

Via Solferino
Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40 12:01 12:09 12:18 12:28 12:40 1251 13:02 1314 13:27 13:39 13:50 14:00 1412 14:23  14:34 1445 1458 15:11

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 12:02 1210 1219 1229 1241 1252 13:03  13:15 13:28 13:40 13:51  14:01 1413 1424 1435 1446 1459 1512



FERMATA
Chiesanuova,Capolinea
Via Livorno 3
Via Roma
Via Fura Fronte 82
Via Fura Fronte 64
Via Fura 53
Via Fura Fronte 38
Via Dalmazia 127
Via Salgari 41
Via Lamarmora 12
Via Lamarmora 92
Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230
Via Della Volta 21
Via Cremona 197,Giardini Leonessa
Via Cremona 171,Sperimentale
Via Cremona 105
Via Cremona 49
Via Cremona 7-9
Via Solferino 63
Via Solferino 55/a
Via S.M.Battaglia 11
Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

55

14:31

14:32

14:32

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:42

14:42

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:53

14:56

14:58

15:00

56

14:42

14:43

14:43

14:45

14:46

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:53

14:56

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:04

15:07

15:09

15:11

57

14:55

14:56

14:56

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:04

15:06

15:06

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:17

15:17

15:20

15:22

15:24

58

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:20

15:23

15:24

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:31

15:34

15:36

15:38

59

15:21

15:22

15:22

15:24

15:25

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:32

15:35

15:36

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:43

15:46

15:48

15:50

()

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:37

15:38

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:45

15:45

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:56

15:56

15:59

16:01

16:03

61

15:45

15:46

15:46

15:48

15:49

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:56

15:56

15:59

16:00

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:07

16:07

16:10

16:12

16:14

62

15:57

15:58

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:08

16:08

16:12

16:13

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:20

16:23

16:25

16:27

63

16:07

16:08

16:08

16:10

16:11

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:18

16:18

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:30

16:30

16:33

16:35

16:37

64

16:16

16:17

16:17

16:19

16:20

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

16:27

16:31

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:39

16:39

16:42

16:44

16:46

65

16:31

16:32

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:42

16:46

16:47

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:54

16:57

16:59

17:01

66

16:44

16:45

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:55

16:59

17:00

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:.07

17:07

17:10

17:12

17:14

67

16:55

16:56

16:56

16:58

16:59

16:59

17:00

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:06

17:07

17:12

17:13

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:20

17:23

17:25

17:27

68

17:09

17:10

17:10

17:12

17:13

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:26

17:27

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:34

17:37

17:39

17:41

69

17:23

17:24

17:24

17:26

17:27

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:48

17:48

17:51

17:53

17:55

70

17:38

17:39

17:39

17:41

17:42

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:55

17:56

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:03

18:06

18:08

18:10

71

17:52

17:53

17:53

17:55

17:56

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:04

18:09

18:10

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:17

18:17

18:20

18:22

18:24

72

18:07

18:08

18:08

18:10

18:11

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:32

18:35

18:37

18:39



FERMATA

Via Pusterla 23

Via L. Da Vinci 10
Via Volturno 34-36
Via Volturno 62

Via Volturno 78,IVECO

Via Volturno Fronte 86,Scuole Romanino

Viale Colombo 10

Viale Colombo 30
Piazzale Stazione,Portici
Via Scarampella 28

Via Dei Cominazzi 56
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15
Via Della Chiesa 26

Via Della Chiesa 90-92
Via Risorgimento 49

Via Tiboni Fronte 43

Via Interna 20

Via Collebeato,Edicola
Via Collebeato 36

Via Drammis 49

Via Solferino

Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea

55

15:01

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:13

15:15

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:21

15:22

15:22

15:23

15:24

56

15:12

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:24

15:26

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:30

15:31

15:32

15:32

15:33

15:33

15:34

15:35

57

15:25

15:27

15:29

15:30

15:32

15:33

15:35

15:37

15:39

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:45

15:46

15:46

15:47

15:48

58

15:39

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:49

15:51

15:53

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

15:59

16:00

16:00

16:01

16:02

59

15:51

15:53

15:55

15:56

15:58

15:59

16:01

16:03

16:05

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:11

16:11

16:12

16:12

16:13

16:14

60

16:04

16:06

16:08

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:14

16:16

16:18

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:24

16:25

16:25

16:26

16:27

61

16:15

16:17

16:19

16:20

16:22

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:29

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:35

16:36

16:36

16:37

16:38

62

16:28

16:30

16:32

16:33

16:35

16:36

16:38

16:40

16:42

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:48

16:49

16:49

16:50

16:51

63

16:38

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:45

16:46

16:48

16:50

16:52

16:52

16:53

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:58

16:59

16:59

17:00

17:01

64

16:47

16:49

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:07

17:08

17:08

17:09

17:10

65

17:02

17:04

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:12

17:14

17:16

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:22

17:23

17:23

17:24

17:25

66

17:15

17:17

17:19

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:25

17:27

17:29

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:35

17:36

17:36

17:37

17:38

(Y4

17:28

17:30

17:32

17:33

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:40

17:42

17:42

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:48

17:49

17:49

17:50

17:51

68

17:42

17:44

17:46

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:52

17:54

17:56

17:56

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:05

69

17:56

17:58

18:00

18:01

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:10

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:17

18:17

18:18

18:19

70

18:11

18:13

18:15

18:16

18:18

18:19

18:21

18:23

18:25

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:31

18:32

18:32

18:33

18:34

71

18:25

18:27

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:37

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:45

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

72

18:40

18:42

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:52

18:54

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:00

19:01

19:01

19:02

19:03



FERMATA

Chiesanuova,Capolinea
Via Livorno 3

Via Roma

Via Fura Fronte 82

Via Fura Fronte 64

Via Fura 53

Via Fura Fronte 38

Via Dalmazia 127

Via Salgari 41

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230
Via Della Volta 21

Via Cremona 197,Giardini Leonessa
Via Cremona 171,Sperimentale
Via Cremona 105

Via Cremona 49

Via Cremona 7-9

Via Solferino 63

Via Solferino 55/a

Via S.M.Battaglia 11
Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri

18:22

18:23

18:23

18:25

18:26

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:33

18:34

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:47

18:50

18:52

18:54

18:35

18:36

18:36

18:38

18:39

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:46

18:47

18:52

18:53

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:58

19:00

19:00

19:03

19:05

19:07

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:59

19:00

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:13

19:13

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:00

19:01

19:01

19:03

19:04

19:04

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:11

19:12

19:16

19:17

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:24

19:24

19:27

19:30

19:32

19:15

19:16

19:16

19:18

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:26

19:26

19:29

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:37

19:37

19:40

19:45

19:47

19:31

19:32

19:32

19:34

19:35

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:42

19:42

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:52

19:52

19:55

20:00

20:02

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:48

19:49

19:49

19:50

19:51

19:52

19:53

19:54

19:56

19:56

19:59

20:00

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:05

20:07

20:07

20:10

20:15

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:19

20:20

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:27

20:27

20:30

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:35

20:37

20:37

20:40

20:45

20:47

21:02

21:03

21:03

21:05

21:06

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:10

21:11

21:13

21:13

21:15

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:19

21:20

21:22

21:22

21:25

21:30

21:32

21:59

22:00

22:00

22:02

22:03

22:03

22:04

22:05

22:05

22:06

22:07

22:08

22:08

22:10

22:11

22:12

22:13

22:14

22:15

22:17

22:17

22:20

22:25

22:27

22:55

22:56

22:56

22:58

22:59

22:59

23:00

23:01

23:01

23:02

23:03

23:04

23:04

23:06

23:07

23:08

23:09

23:10

23:10

23:12

23:13

23:15

23:20

23:22

23:43

23:44

23:44

23:46

23:47

23:47

23:48

23:49

23:49

23:50

23:51

23:52

23:52

23:54

23:55

23:56

23:57

23:58

23:58

24:00

24:01

24:03

24:08

24:10



FERMATA

Via Pusterla 23 18:55 19:08 19:21 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:48 21:33 22:28 23:23 24:11
Via L. Da Vinci 10 18:57 19:10 19:23 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:50 21:35 22:30 23:25 24:13
Via Volturno 34-36 18:59 19:12 19:25 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:52 21:37 22:32 23:27 24:15
Via Volturno 62 19:00 19:13 19:26 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:52 21:37 22:32 23:27 24:15
Via Volturno 78,IVECO 19:02 19:15 19:28 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:54 21:39 22:34 23:29 24:17
Via Volturno Fronte 86,Scuole Romanino 19:03 19:16 19:29 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:55 21:40 22:35 23:30 24:18
Viale Colombo 10 19:05 19:18 19:31 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:57 21:42 22:37 23:32 24:20
Viale Colombo 30 19:07 19:20 19:33 19:43 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:58 21:43 22:38 23:32 24:20

Piazzale Stazione,Portici

Via Scarampella 28 19:09 19:22 19:35 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:59 21:44 22:39 23:33 24:21
Via Dei Cominazzi 56 19:09 19:22 19:35 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:59 21:44 22:39 23:33 24:21
Via Torricella Di Sopra 15 19:10 19:23 19:36 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 21:00 21:45 22:40 23:34 24:22
Via Della Chiesa 26 19:11 19:24 19:37 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:31 21:01 21:46 22:41 23:35 24:23
Via Della Chiesa 90-92 19:12 19:25 19:38 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 21:02 21:47 22:42 23:36 24:24
Via Risorgimento 49 19:13 19:26 19:39 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 21:03 21:48 22:43 23:37 24:25
Via Tiboni Fronte 43 19:14 19:27 19:40 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 21:04 21:49 22:44 23:38 24:26
Via Interna 20 19:15 19:28 19:41 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 21:05 21:50 22:45 23:39 24:27
Via Collebeato,Edicola 19:15 19:28 19:41 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 21:05 21:50 22:45 23:39 24:27
Via Collebeato 36 19:16 19:21 19:29 19:42 19:51 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 21:06 21:51 22:46 23:40 24:28
Via Drammis 49 19:16 19:21 19:29 19:42 19:51 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 21:06 21:51 22:46 23:40 24:28

Via Solferino
Via Ragazzi del 99 Fronte 40 19:17 19:22 19:30 19:43 19:52 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 21:07 21:52 22:47 23:41 24:29

Via Della Pendolina,Capolinea 19:18 19:23 19:31 19:44 19:53 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 21:08 21:53 22:48 23:42 24:30



